MM58S • MM58 • MMC58
78
Series
•  Rugged & compact multi turn encoder
•  Stainless steel housing
•  Magnetic sensing
•  Through hollow shaft version available
•  Up to 32768 turns (65536 on request)

/Sxxx
g
Order code
a RESOLUTION
10/32768 = 1024 cpr x 32768 turns
11/16384 = 2048 cpr x 16384 turns
12/8192 = 4096 cpr x 8192 turns
b OUTPUT
BB = Binary, SSI LSB aligned
GB = Gray, SSI LSB aligned
c SHAFT DIAMETER
6 = 6 mm
8 = 8 mm
P9 = 9.52 mm, 3/8”
10 = 10 mm
12 = 12 mm
14 = 14 mm (only for MMCxx)
15 = 15 mm (only for MMCxx)
d CONNECTOR POSITION
- = axial (standard)
R = radial
(mandatory on MMCxx series)
e PROTECTION
- = IP65 (standard)
J = IP67 with sealed circuit
f CABLE LENGTH
L1 = cable output 1 m (standard)
L2 = cable output 2 m
Lx = cable output x m
g CUSTOM VERSION